
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2025-0220-B

Arterial Concrete Repair McDermott Road - Preston Road to Coit 
Road

Project No. PW-S-00065
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Wednesday, February 26, 2025@ 2:00PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 2,332
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 12

Vendor: Total Bid:
V A Construction, Inc. 765,557.50$                 
R&A Legacy Construction, LLC 766,500.00$                 
Garret Shields Infrastructure 777,750.00$                 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 898,089.50$                 
VLEX Construction LLC 929,594.00$                 
VesCorp Construction LLC 945,250.00$                 
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 974,800.00$                 
Elite Paving Group, LLC 983,761.51$                 
J&L Construction, LLC 1,010,320.64$              
Onyx Paving & Utility, LLC 1,018,320.00$              
TI-Zack Concrete, Inc. 1,144,813.54$              
HQS Construction, LLC 1,220,600.00$              

Recommended Vendor:

V A Construction, Inc. 765,557.50$                 

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

3/24/2025


	Recap

